
Midwest Machine Tool Supply – MMTS
is a major industrial supplier of components and machines.

MMTS gives you mechanical design and engineering
support for your tooling and production needs
plus many other benefits. You can expect

complete service when you order from MMTS.

AIR-HYDRAULICS, INC.
Index Tables

ALBRECHT, INC.
Keyless Chucks

ALLAMERICAN PRODUCTS CO.
Drill Bushings & Tooling Components

AMCOR (APPLIED MECHANICS)
Die Accessories

AMERICAN DRILLBUSHING CO.
Drill Bushings & Tooling Components

AMERICAN GRINDING &MACHINE
Machine Bases, Tables, & Weldments

BARRY CONTROLS
Leveling Pads

BROOKFIELD TOOLCOMPANY
Toolholders

BROTHER INDUSTRIES
Automatic Tapping Machines

C.J.T. KOOLCARB, INC.
Carbide Drills & Coolant Drills

CARR LANE MANUFACTURING
Bushings & Tooling Components

CARR LANE ROEMHELD
Hydraulic Workholding

CHALLENGE PRECISION CO.
Inspection Equipment

CIRCLE MACHINE COMPANY
Boring Bars & I.D. Threading Bars

CLAUSING INDUSTRIAL, INC.
Drill Presses

COLLIS TOOLCORP.
Tooholders &Accessories

COMMAND TOOLING SYSTEMS
CNC Toolholders

COMMANDER
Multi-Spindle Drilling & Tapping Heads

DE-STA-CO
Toggle Clamps & Conveyors

DUNHAM TOOLCO., INC.
Collet Chucks

EMPIRE TOOLCO.
Screw Machine Tooling, Cut-Off Blades &
Holders

ENERPAC
Hydraulic Workholding

FAIRLANE PRODUCTS INC.
Carbide Grippers

FIBRO, INC.
Rotary and Index Tables

FLEXAUST CO. INC.
Flexible Duct & Vacuum Hose

GAST MANUFACTURING, INC.
Air Motors, Vacuum Pumps & Compressors

GILMAN, INC., RUSSELLT./
SKF Precision Technologies
Spindles & Slides

GRAHAM HYDRAULICS
Index Tables

GRAYMILLS CORPORATION
Coolant Pumps & Parts Washers

GUHRING, INC.
Drill Bits, Taps, & End Mills

HALDER, INC.
Fixturing Components

HIWIN TECHNOLOGIES
Linear Rail & Linear Motors

HYPNEUMAT, INC.
Automatic Drilling & Tapping Units

HYTEC (Div. of SPX)
Hydraulic Workholding

JERGENS, INC.
Tooling Components

JET EQUIPMENT &TOOLS
Industrial Machines &Accessories

JIFFY (A.A.A. Products)
Hydraulic Drill & Tap Units

JUN-AIR
Vacuum Pumps, Compressors, & Cabinets

KEO CUTTERS
Center Drills/Countersinks & Keyseat Cutters

KEY PRODUCTS, INC.
Special Purpose Drill & Tap Equipment

KURT MANUFACTURING
Machine Vises & Power Draw Bars

LEMPCO INDUSTRIES, INC.
Die Springs & Die Sets

LEXAIR, INC.
Collet Fixtures

MECCO
Marking & Traceability

MILWAUKEE CYLINDER
Hydraulic & Pneumatic Cylinders

NEFF PRESS INC.
Hydraulic Presses

NORTHAMERICAN TOOLCORP.
Special Taps

PASCALENGINEERING INC.
Hydraulic & Pneumatic Clamping

POWER TEAM (Div. Of SPX)
Hydraulic Maintenance Equipment

PROCUNIER SAFETY CHUCKCO.
Tapping Attachments & Machines

QUICK-BOY, INC.
Swing Tapping Arms

RAYMOND
Die Springs & Die Sets

REGAL-BELOIT CORPORATION
Taps, Gauges, End Mills & Reamers

ROCKFORD DRILLHEAD, INC.
Multi-Spindle Drilling & Tapping Heads

ROHM PRODUCTS OFAMERICA
Drill &LatheChucks, LiveCenters&FaceDrivers

ROYALPRODUCTS
Live Centers, 5C Collets & Deburring Tools

S &WMANUFACTURING CO., INC.
Spring Loaded Devices

SCHMIDT TECHNOLOGY
Arbor, Toggle & Pneumatic Presses

SCHUNK
Chucks & Toolholders

SERVO PRODUCTS CO.
Miniature CNC Mills & Power Feeds for Mills

SKF PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES/
Russell T. Gilman, Inc.
Spindles & Slides

T.M. SMITH TOOL
Tap Holders

SPEEDGRIP CHUCK, INC.
Special Chucks & Collets

SPEEDYCUT
Tapping Machines

STANDARD DIE SUPPLY
Die Springs & Die Sets

SUGINO CORPORATION
Drill & Tap Units & CNC Drill & Tap Machines

TAPMAGIC (STECO CORP.)
Tapping Fluid

TAUMELASSEMBLY SYSTEMS
Riveters & Orbital Forming

TE-CO
Tooling Components

TITEX TOOLS
Drills & Taps

TROYKE MANUFACTURING CO.
Rotary Tables

UNIST, INC.
Mist Coolant Systems

VAC-U-LOK
Vacuum Chucks

VIKING DRILLAND TOOL
Cutting Tools

VLIER
Spring Loaded Tooling Components

WILLIS MACHINERY &TOOLS CO.
Drilling & Milling Machines

C. J. WINTER MACHINE WORKS
Thread Roll Attachments & Thread Rolls

YILLIKPRECISION IND., INC.
Carbide Drill Bushings

ZAGAR INCORPORATED
Drill & Tap Heads & Collet Fixtures



MIDWESTMACHINE TOOLSUPPLY, INC.
230 Commerce Circle So.
Minneapolis, MN 55432

(763) 571-3550 • (800) 327-9523
Fax: (763) 571-3790

Web Site: www.midwestmachinetool.com

“serving the industry since 1948”

MIDWEST MACHINE TOOLSUPPLY

WEACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD &AMERICAN EXPRESS

MACHINERY Continued:
Rockford Drill Head, Inc.
Snow Manufacturing Co.
Speedycut
Sugino Corporation
Willis Machinery & Tools Co.
C.J. Winter Machine Works
Zagar Incorporated

MACHINE BASES/TABLES:
American Grinding & Machine
Barry Controls (Mounts)

MILLING, TURNING, BORING:
Servo Products Company
SKF Precision Technology-Formally Gilman
Sugino Corporation
Willis Machinery & Tools Co.

ROTARY TABLES/INDEXERS:
Air-Hydraulics, Inc.
Fibro, Inc.
Graham Hydraulics
Snow Manufacturing Co.

MARKING EQUIPMENT
Mecco Laser & Dot Peen Marking Systems.

TOOLING
Albrecht, Inc.
Amcor (Applied Mechanics)
Brookfield Tool Company
Collis Tool Corp.
Command Tooling Systems
Empire Tool Company
Lempco Industries, Inc.
Raymond
Rohm Products of America
Royal Products
Schunk
T.M. Smith Tool
Standard Die Supply

AIR &HYD. TECHNOLOGY
Gast Manufacturing, Inc.
Jun-Air
Central Vacuum Systems
Flexaust Co. Inc.
Lexair, Inc.
Milwaukee Cylinder
Neff Press Inc.
Schmidt
Vac-U-Lok

CLAMPING
Carr Lane Manufacturing
Carr Lane Roemheld
De-Sta-Co
Enerpac
Hytec (Div. SPX)
Jergens
Kurt Manufacturing
Milwaukee Cylinder
Pascal Engineering
Power Team (Div. SPX)
Schunk

CUTTING TOOLS
DRILLING:
C.J.T. Koolcarb, Inc.
Guhring, Inc.
Johnson Carbide Prod., Inc.
Keo Cutters
Titex Tools
Viking Drill and Tool

END MILLS:
Guhring, Inc.
Morse Cutting Tools
Ultra-Tool International

THREADING/TAPPING:
Circle Machine Company
Guhring, Inc.
North American Tool Corp.
Regal-Beloit Corporation
Titex Tools
C.J. Winter Machine Works, Inc.

TURNING/BORING BARS:
Circle Machine Company

FIXTURING COMPONENTS
All American Products Co.
American Drill Bushing Company
BTWorkholding
Carr Lane Manufacturing
Dunham Tool Co., Inc.
Fairlane Products, Inc.
Halder, Inc.
Jergens, Inc.
Lexair, Inc.
Mitee-Bite Prod. Inc.
S & W Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Schunk
Speedgrip Chuck, Inc.
Te-Co
Vac-U-Lok
Vlier
Yillik Precision Ind., Inc.
Zagar Incorporated

LINEAR RAIL, MOTORS, &
BALLSCREWS
Hiwin Corporation

MACHINERY
ASSEMBLYMACHINERY:
Air-Hydraulics, Inc.
American Grinding & Machine
De-Sta-Co
Graham Hydraulics
Neff Press Inc.
Schmidt Technologies
SKF Precision Technology-Formally Gilman
Taumel Assembly Systems

COOLANT SYSTEMS:
Graymills Corporation
Unist, Inc.

DRILLING &TAPPING:
Clausing Industrial, Inc.
Commander
Hypneumat, Inc.
Jet Equipment & Tools
Key Products, Inc.
Procunier Safety Chuck Co.
Quick-Boy, Inc.

CONTINUED


